

# SINGLE CANDIDATE COMMITTEE - CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DEPOSITORY

FORM D-1

NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION

P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185

(609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-868-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/ ELEC RECEIVED JUN 0 5 2007

	1
HZ	
SIZ NJ OTGLOB	
And Alexander (Area) Evening Telephone	
CK-	
I COUNC	LMAN
, =	]
State	Zip Code
*(Area) Evening Telephone	
StateVJ	Zip Code
(Area) Evenung Telephune	
State Same	ZOGOSAL
State	Zin Gode
Account Number 49 625402649	Form D.1
	*(Area) Evening Telephone

ailing Address				
ity		State	/	Zip Code
Area) Day Telephone		*(Агв	a Evening Telephon	ie .
ame		//		
lailing Address				
Dity	$\Lambda$	State	-	Zip Codo
(Area) Day Telephone	<del>- /\                                   </del>	*(Are	a) Evening Telephor	ie .
lame				
Mailing Address	(			
City		State	•	Zip Code
(Area) Uay Telephone		*(Are	a) Evening Tolophor	no
		NDIDATE CERTIFICA		during the existence of the candid
committee, establish, author political committee or contin	on this document are true rize the establishment of, nuing political committee. I	further certify that I is naintain, or participate am aware that if any	nave not, and will not e directly or indirectly y of the statements a SIGNATURE	in the management or control of a pre-willfully false, I may be subject
committee, establish, author political committee or contin punishment	on this document are true inze the establishment of, in using political committee. I  EUE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDID	further certify that I is naintein, or participate am aware that if any I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	nave not, and will not be directly or indirectly of the statements a SIGNATURE OF THE STATE OF T	in the management or control of a re willfully false, I may be subject (CANDIDATE)
committee, establish, author political committee or continuounishment  DATE  Certify that the statements	on this document are true inze the establishment of, in using political committee. I  EUE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDID	further certify that I is naintein, or participate am aware that if any I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	nave not, and will not be directly or indirectly of the statements a SIGNATURE OF THE STATE OF T	in the management or control of a re willfully false, I may be subject (CANDIDATE)
committee, establish, author political committee or contin punishment	on this document are true inze the establishment of, in using political committee. I  EUE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDID	further certify that I is naintein, or participate am aware that if any I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	e directly or indirectly of the statements a SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	are willfully false, I may be subject CHAIRPERSON
committee, establish, author political committee or continuous and	on this document are true rize the establishment of, in using political committee. I  EUE PRINT FULL NAME (CANDID  CHAIRPERS on this document are true	further certify that I is naintain, or participate am aware that if any I. I.A.T.  SON/TREASURER C. I am aware that if all RSON	e directly or indirectly of the statements a SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	in the management or control of a re willfully false, I may be subject (CANDIDATE)
committee, establish, author political committee or continuounishment  DATE  Certify that the statements punishment	on this document are true rize the establishment of, in it in a political committee. I be print full name (Chairpe BREUDA SI PRINT FULL NAME (CHAIRPE BREUDA SI PRINT FULL NAME (TREASU	further certify that I is naintain, or participate am aware that if any I LATO  SON/TREASURER C  I am aware that if all RSOM  RSOM  TOUTHER  General are required to receive an are required to receive and the receive are required at the receive at the receive are required at the receive are require	SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE	in the management or control of a re willfully false, I may be subject (CANDIDATE)  CHAIRPERSON)  (TREASURER)  Law Jersey Election Law Enforcement

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES			AY PR	RE-ELECTION
(609)	NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P O Box 185 Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/  11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION 20 - DAY POST-ELECTION Apr 15, July 15,					OST-ELECTION
1 .	. ^ ~ ~	COUNCILMAN		Oct 1	5, 15,	*
STREET ADDRES	SS	,		Amendmen		
500 FAI		STATE ZIP CODE				te Use Only
TEX	reck	is 5 07666		-		C RECEIVED
COUNTY BERGE		ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIP	ALITY			R 1 3 2006
POLITICAL PART		OFFICE SOUGHT COUNCILMAN			AFT	1 1 3 2018
ELECTION DATE  MAY		ELECTION TYPE PRIMAR (CHECK ONE) RUN-OR		MUNICIPA SCHOOL	L [	GENERAL SPECIAL
SUMMARY TAB		MPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I AND I SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN COMPLE				
TABLE I RECE	<u> </u>	CONTEDUCED THE DEEN COMPLET		THIS REPO	RT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE
1 MONETARY C	ONTRIBUTIONS OF \$	300 OR LESS		290	8	s 2908
		CESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENC	Y	150		\$ 1500
ř	CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A] 3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS				0	s ©
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]				S	C	s o
5 LOANS RECE [Schedule C]	IVED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS	The state of the s	S	0	S
6 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THE	(U 5)	440	8	\$ 4408
7 REFUND OF E	EXCESSIVE CONTRIBU	JTIONS [Adjustment Schedule]	(-)	}	0	s U
8 TOTAL CONTI	RIBUTIONS		zacumant.	>	0	S
9 ADD FUNDS T	RANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPAIGN	(+) was	}	0	s <i>O</i>
10 TOTAL RECE	IPTS	(ADD LINE 8 + LI	IE 9) [	· ·	٥	S
TABLE II. EXPENDITURES						
1 DISBURSEME	ENTS -CAMPAIGN EXF	PENSES [Schedule 1(D)]	On the Control of the	KIELLINAUTO APA ANNO ANNO ANNO ANTO P		s D
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Scredule 2(D)]			1	<u> </u>		s <i>O</i>
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			A COUNTY OF		0	s ()
4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS  [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D);				5	0	s O
5 IN-KIND CON	TRIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TABLE   LINE 3)	Company and Company	3	f)	S O
6 IN-KIND CON	TRIBUTIONS IN EXCE	SS OF \$300 (TABLE 1, LINE 4)	sob-usenus -	The same of the sa	D.	e O
7 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THE	U 6) 8	)	0	S
8 REFUNDED C	DISBURSEMENTS [Sch	eaule F]	(-) see	**************************************	0	s O

## SCHEDULE A Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
MRS PESH KATZ-		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
655 RURAND NOT.		
TEANERK, N.S 07666	A Party Control of the Control of th	
TEANECK, N.S. TIGOS  CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT  CURRENCY S CC	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION (CANDINATE'S METHER)		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME YOUA & LEAH KATZ	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  26 LAUR EL AVE	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CULFTON, NJ 07612		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY (S. 570°C)	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION (LAUDIDATE'S BRETHER)	5110101/50 11115	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION		
CONTEGUTOD MANG	EMOLOVED LABOR	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	IEMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME  CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER NAME  EMPLOYER HODRESS	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT S	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT S CURRENCY S	EMPLGYER ADDRESS DATE(S) PECE'VED	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT S	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT S CURRENCY S	EMPLGYER ADDRESS DATE(S) PECE'VED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY S S CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER ADDRESS DATE(S) PECEIVED I EMPLOYER IA115	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS    CHECK IF   AGGREGATE AMOUNT   S   S     OCCUPATION   CONTRIBUTOR NAME   CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS   LOHECK IE   LAGGREGATE AMOUNT   S     ICHECK IE   LAGGREGATE AMOUNT   S   S     ICHECK IE   LAGGREGATE AMOUNT   S     ICHECK IE   LAGGREGATE AM	DATE(S) PECEIVED  EMPLOYER ADDRESS  EMPLOYER ADDRESS	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS    CHECK IF CURRENCY   AGGREGATE AMOUNT S     OCCUPATION     CONTRIBUTOR NAME     CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	DATE(S) PECEIVED  EMPLOYER ADDRESS  EMPLOYER ADDRESS	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD S
CHECK IF CURRENCY S  OCCUPATION  CONTRIBUTOR NAME  CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS  ICHECK IF SAGGREGATE AMOUNT S AGGREGATE AMOUNT S CURRENCY S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	DATE(S) PECEIVED  EMPLOYER ADDRESS  EMPLOYER ADDRESS	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD  S  AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD

### SCHEDULE B In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	3		
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUN'S	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTI	RIBUTION(S)				
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	3		
	AGGREGATE AMOUN	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD		
OCCUPATION	\$		\$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTION(S)	/	<del></del>		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPROYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRES	S		
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTI	RIBUTION(S)				
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		EMPLOYER NAME			
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS	S		
	AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(C) DECEIVED	Tangunto accente the perior		
OCCUPATION	\$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$		
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTI	RIBUTION(S)	.L			
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVE	RY PAGE USED) TO	TAL, THIS PAGE	\$		
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAS	ST PAGE USED) GI	RAND TOTAL	\$		

# SCHEDULE C Loans Received in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Loans

LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER I	VAME		
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER /	ADDRE	ESS	
OCCUPATION					
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER	NAME		
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER .	ADDRE	E\$S	
OCCUPATION		1 st	RECEI	VED THIS PERIOD	
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO		X	CHECK IF CURRENCY	
LENDER NAME	_	EMPLOYER	NAME	7	
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER	ADDRE	ESS	
		N	$\overline{}$		
OCCUPATION	/				
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER	NAME		
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER /	ADDRE	SS	
OCCUPATION		AMOUNT(S)	RECEI	VED THIS PERIOD	
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO	UNT		CHECK IF CURRENCY	
TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS RECEIVED T	HIS REPORT PERIC	D D	\$		

### **ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE**

Refund of Excessive Contributions

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO		PAYEE NAME AND ADDRES	SS	REFUNDED AMOUNT
					\$
(COMPLETE THIS	LINE FOR EVERY PA	.GE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE	\$	
(COMPLETE THIS	LINE FOR LAST PAG	E USED)	GRAND TOTAL	<u>\$</u>	

# SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

A PRO-RATA AMOUNT IG OTHERS	₩	\$	φ.	
PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	₩	<del>\</del>	₩	
FULL AMOUNT	€			
PURPOSE		TOTAL THIS PAGE	GRAND TOTAL	
PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS		(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)		
CHECK		IS LINE FOR	IS LINE FOR	
PAYMENT DATE		(COMPLETE THI	(COMPLETE THI	

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

FORM R

SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS
Other

<u> </u>			<del></del>	•
PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS	Θ	\$	₩.	
PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	€9	\$	8	
FULL AMOUNT	<b>↔</b>	₩	\$	
PURPOSE		TOTAL THIS PAGE	GRAND TOTAL	
PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS		(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)		
CHECK		IS LINE FOR E	IS LINE FOR I	
PAYMENT DATE		(COMPLETE THE	COMPLETE THI	

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

FORM R-1

# SCHEDULE 3(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Contributions made to other Candidates/Committees

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
				ಳು
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	OR EVERY PAGE	USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE	€
COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LINES FOR LAST PAGE USED SCHEDULE 3(E) GRAND TOTAL	WING LINES FOR	R LAST PAGE USED		<del>ر</del> د
ADD THE "PRO-RATA A	AMOUNT OTHER	ADD THE "PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS" COLUMN FROM SCHEDULES 1(D) AND 2(D)	( <del>+</del> )	2 \$
GRAND TOTAL OF CON	TRIBUTIONS MAI	GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO AND ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES		& 100

FORM R-1

### SCHEDULE E

### **Outstanding Obligations**

Date Incurred	Creditor's Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
		1		
			TOTAL OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS	\$
		SCHEDULE F Refunded Disbursements		
Date	Full Name	Address	escription	Amount
				\$

SCHEDULE F TOTAL \$

# SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions

NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	ITEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TTEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	[ _ /\ \ \	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TTEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	\$

STATEM	IENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITOR	Y AND CAMPAIGN	TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of insert zero)	s report last report, or, if this is the first report filed by th	is entity for this election	<u>\$</u>
Funds Transferred fro	m Prior Campaign		s
Deposits (Include intere	est)		\$ 4408
<b>Disbursements</b> (Includ	e bank charges)		<u>s</u>
Closing Balance, this	Report		s 4408
LAKELAND	BANK-TEANECK 6	25402641 NUMBER	COMPLETE TO RECEPT CONVINUE
NAME OF BANK OR DE	POSITORY ACCOUNT LANE, TEANETK, NJ & 7160 ADDRESS OF BANK OR D		NAME OF ACCOUNT EUE Y, KATZ
BRENDA:	DU TOUFFE	2i1	-724-6467 TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
NAME OF TREASURER	RIDGE TERRACE, TEANS	ECK, NS 07661	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
<del></del>			
	CERTIFICAT ents on this document are true, and that the ware that if any of the statements are willfully fa	contribution amounts recei	
4-906	ELIE Y. KATZ- PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)		
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	IRE (CANDIDATE)
DATE DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)  BRENDY SUTOLIFF  PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	E gread	RE (CANDIDATE)  RE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernator Enforcement Commission	rial and Legislative candidates are required to re Check here	eceive training with the New ling and enter your Treasur	v Jersey Election Law er Training ID#
	DECLARATION OF FIN	NAL REPORT	
that all filing entities contin	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Cert nue to file reports with the Commission until all o utions or other monies received by this election	campaign business is woun	d up and the fund is dissolved
☐ loans or other obligate	ons, and that the election fund has wound up its	s business and has been dis	ssolved
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATU	RE (TREASURER)

FO	FORM R-1 REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES			NS AND		REPORT (CHECK ONE)  29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
	NEW JERSEY ELECTION LAW ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION P O Box 185, Trenton, NJ 08625-0185 (609) 292-8700 or Toll Free Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) Web site http://www.elec.state.nj.us/						Apr 15,	OST-ELECTION
CANDIDATE OR COMMITTEE NAME COUNCILMAN  COMMITTEE TO REELECT ELIEY, KATZ					July 15, Oct 15, Jan 15,	L.		
STREET ADDRESS 500 FAIR 1065 TERRACE					Amendment Yes	No 🔲		
CITY	TEXN		STATE	ZIP CODE	66			te Use Only RECEIVED
COUN	BERGE		TE-	ANECK	MUNICIPALIT	Υ	- MA'	r 0 1 2006
POLII	FICAL PARTY	, IF ANY	OFFICE SOU	CIUM:	AN			
1	TION DATE	·	ELECTION TY (CHECK ONE	PE	PRIMARY RUN-OFF	X L	J ZCHOOL J MUNICIPAL	GENERAL SPECIAL .
ѕимі	MARY TABI	ES DO NOT ATTEM						
TABL	LE I. RECEII	РТЅ					THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO
1 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$	1590	\$ 4504			
2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule A)			\$	300	\$ 1800			
CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule A)  3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$	0	\$ <i>(</i> 2)			
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]			\$	0	\$ 0			
5 LOANS RECEIVED IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS [Schedule C]			\$	0	\$ 0			
ľ	JB TOTAL			(ADD LIN	IES 1 THRU 5)	\$	1896	\$ 6304
7 REFUND OF EXCESSIVE CONTRIBUTIONS [Adjustment Schedule] (-)			\$	O	\$			
8 TC	OTAL CONTR	IBUTIONS				\$	1896	\$ 6304
9 ADD FUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM PRIOR CAMPAIGN (+)			\$	O	\$ 0			
10 TOTAL RECEIPTS (ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9)			\$	1896	\$ 6304			
TABL	LE II. EXPEN	IDITURES						
1 D	ISBURSEME	NTS -CAMPAIGN EXF	ENSES [Sched	iule 1(D)]		\$	2461.12	\$ 2461,12
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]			\$	<u> </u>	\$ D			
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			\$	d	\$			
4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]			\$	0	\$ <i>O</i>			
5 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)			\$	D	s 0-			
6 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)		\$	D	\$ D				
7 SI	UB TOTAL			(ADD LIN	IES 1 THRU 6)	\$	2461.12	\$ 2461.12
8 RI	EFUNDED DI	SBURSEMENTS [Sch	edule F]		(-)	\$	0	s 0
9 T	OTAL EXPEN	IDITURES		(LINE 7 f	MINUS LINE 8)	\$	2461.12	\$ 2461.12

## SCHEDULE A Monerary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and Air Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	_
KEN'S AUTO REPAIR / KEN GAUT	<u>:</u>	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 1456 TEANECK RD	EMPLOY ADDRESS	•
	~	
TEAMER NJ		•
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT S 300-		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
	-	
· ·		
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY DS	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) PECEIVED THIS PERIOD
OCCUPATION	·	Ψ
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECKIF AGGREGATE ANOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CURRENCY [\$		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLO/ER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
		<del></del>
!		
CHECK IT MOURT S	DATE STRECEIVED	AMONINTIS) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
OCCUPATION		\$
CONTRIBUTOR N. ME	ENDFONES MAME	
GONTRIDUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
1		
CUPRENCY I S	DATL(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(3) RECEIVED THIS FERIOD s
COPREMON LJ S  COCUPATION		•
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE (ISED) O	څوکې خورې ر <u>ده د</u>	. 300
	RAND TOTAL	380
May Ip the fire into Teff (ement Congression Course, TOC)		5,1545.

### SCHEDULE B

### In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
AGGREGATE AMOUS	JNT DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION(S)	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
AGGREGATE AMOU	JNT DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
OCCUPATION	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION(S)	\ X
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME .
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
AGGREGATE AMOU	INT DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
OCCUPATION	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION(S)	
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS
AGGREGATE AMOU \$	NT DATE(S) RECEIVED AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
OCCUPATION	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBUTION(S)	
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$ 7
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL \$

## SCHEDULE C Loans Received in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Loans

LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER	NAME	
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER	ADDR	ESS
OCCUPATION				
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER	NAME	
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER .	ADDR	ESS
OCCUPATION		ANOUNT(S)	RECE	IVED THIS PERIOD
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMOL			CHECK IF CURRENCY
LENDER NAME		EMPLOYER		
LENDER ADDRESS	,	EMPLOYER	ADDR	ESS
			$\sqrt{}$	
OCCUPATION			`	
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER I	VAME	
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER /	ADDRI	ESS
			<del></del>	
OCCUPATION	0 %	AMOUNT(S)   \$	RECE	VED THIS PERIOD
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMOU	NT		CHECK IF CURRENCY
TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS RECEIVED T	HIS REPORT PERIOR	0	\$	

### ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE

Refund of Excessive Contributions

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	REFUNDED AMOUNT
			\$
•	LINE FOR EVERY PA		\$ \$

# SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

			Campaign Lypellses			
PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	PAYEË NAME AND ADDRËSS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
90/rs/h	001	JOHNSON COPY CENTER 1438 BUSEN ANNE RD LEANNERS ANNE RD	COPYING	\$ 354.71	₩	<del>69</del>
101 20/21/4	101	MAKE AN IMPACT 296 S PARKWAY CLIFTON, NJ	ADVERTISING DESIGN OF SIGNS/STICKERS	\$ 42.40		
4/12/06	102	MONEY MAILER MIDERREEN 412 CEDAR LANT TENNECK, NJ BILLD	MAILING OF CAUPHIGN LITERATION	9 689	1	ı
601 90/8114		JEWISH WED IT OCOUP 10810 TEANETH OF DE TEANETH NJ OTIELE	A* 7331297	27 \$		
4118/10P		CARTT MARKETING, ING. 141 LANZA AVE BUDGO 12 AVE CARPIELD, MJ DROZO	610Equays	4963,99		
90/81/4	501	YAL PAKER NJ 224 JOHNSON ME PAKENSACK, NJ PAKENSACK, NJ	MALLINZ OF CANPATION LITERATURE	20:185		
(COMPLETE TH	IIS LINE FOF	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$ 34	461.12	φ.	€
(COMPLETE TH	41S LINE FOF	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL \$ (2.4)	(21)77	₩	4
New Jersey Electror	Law Enforcen	New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005	g			FORM R-1
					,	

# SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Other

PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS <del>(/)</del> 4 ₩ PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY <del>69</del> ₩ ↔ **FULL AMOUNT** ↔ 4 ₩ PURPOSE TOTAL, THIS PAGE GRAND TOTAL PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) CHECK PAYMENT DATE

FORM R-1

# Contributions made to other Candidates/Committees

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE		AMOUNT
				क
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED).	FOR EVERY PAGI	E USED).	IS PAGE	↔
COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LINES FOR LAST PAGE USED SCHEDULE 3(D) GRAND TOTAL	OWING LINES FO	R LAST PAGE USED		1 (\$
ADD THE "PRO-RATA	AMOUNT OTHER	ADD THE "PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS" COLUMN FROM SCHEDULES 1(D) AND 2(D)	<del>(</del>	2 \$
GRAND TOTAL OF CON	VTRIBUTIONS MA	GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO AND ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES		) 8 8
New Jersey Election law Enforcement Commission Trailing, 2006	Compant Commission			

FORM R-1

### SCHEDULE E

### **Outstanding Obligations**

Date Incurred	Creditor's Name	Address	Description	Amount
		ŕ	,	\$
		-	•	
		`		
			TOTAL OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS	\$

### **SCHEDULE F**

### **Refunded Disbursements**

Date	Full Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
				,
			SCHEDULE F TOTAL	\$

# SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions

NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMI	MITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNIC	CIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	-
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMM	MITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS	+		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNIC	CIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COM	MITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			,
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNIC	CIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMM	AITTEE		
MAILING ADDRESS			
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNIC	PALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMM	MITTEE	<del></del>	
MAILING ADDRESS			<del></del>
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNIC	IPALITY	***
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$	

STATEM	ENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY A	ND CAMPAIGN	TREASURER
Opening Balance, this (Insert closing balance of la insert zero)	report ast report, or, if this is the first report filed by this ent	tity for this election,	s 4408
Funds Transferred from	m Prior Campaign		<u>s</u> 6
Deposits (Include interes	et)		\$ 1896
Disbursements (Include	bank charges)		s 2461.10
Closing Balance, this I		7	\$ 3842.88
LAKELAND	BANK-TEANECK 625	402649	RCELECT COUNCUM
NAME OF BANK OR DEP	ANE TEANEUR, NJ 07666	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NAME OF ACCOUNT EUE Y, KATZ
_	ADDRESS OF BANK OR DEPOS	SITORY 2-01	-724-6467
NAME OF TREASURER	CIDGE TERRACE, TEANECK	N.S 07661	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
OU TAIK	ADDRESS OF TREASURE	R	
	CERTIFICATION		
I certify that the statement designated by law 1 am aw	its on this document are true, and that the contri are that if any of the statements are willfully false, i	bution amounts recei	ived conform with the limitations nishment.
4/8/8/6 DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	IRE (PANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	IRE (CANDIDATE)
HTS/06 BATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)  BRENDA SUTCLIFFE  PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	Brend	RE (CANDIDATE) RE (TREASURER)
Treasurers for Gubernaton Enforcement Commission	al and Legislative candidates are required to receive Check here  if you have completed the training a	e training with the New and enter your Treasur	v Jersey Election Law er Traıning ID#
	DECLARATION OF FINAL	REPORT	
	n applicable Declaration below as well as Certificat ue to file reports with the Commission until all camp		
	rtions or other monies received by this election funding, and that the election fund has wound up its bus		
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	JRE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATL	JRE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	JRE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATU	RE (TREASURER)

FORM R-1	REPORT	OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES		REPORT (CHECK ONE)  29 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
NEW IED	EV ELECTION LAV	W ENFORCEMENT COMMISSION	_	11 - DAY PRE-ELECTION		
	P O Box 185, Tre	enton, NJ 08625-0185		20 - DAY POST-ELECTION		
(609) 2		Within NJ 1-888-313-ELEC (3532) www elec state nj us/		Apr 15,		
CANDIDATE OR C	<u>'</u>	COUNCILMAN		July 15,		
I :		ELIEVIKATZ		Oct 15, Jan 15,		
STREET ADDRES	S	,				
500 FAI	RIDGE TEX	er ce		Amendment Yes No No		
CITY	nerk	STATE ZIP CODE 77666	•	For Sta	te Use Only	
	BERGEN ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY  DER GEN  TEANECK		ΓY	ELEC RECEIVED .		
POLITICAL PARTY	OLITICAL PARTY, IF ANY OFFICE SOUGHT COUNCIL MAN			JUN 0 6 2006		
ELECTION DATE	ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE PRIMARY		<u>X</u>	MUNICIPAL SCHOOL	GENERAL SPECIAL	
SUMMARY TAB		MPT TO COMPLETE TABLES I AND II UN SCHEDULES HAVE BEEN COMPLETED				
TABLE I. RECEI	PTS	···	T	THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE TO DATE	
1 MONETARY C	ONTRIBUTIONS OF \$	300 OR LESS	\$	1658	\$ 6162	
<ul> <li>1 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS</li> <li>2 MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 AND ALL CURRENCY CONTRIBUTIONS [Schedule A]</li> </ul>			\$	500	\$ 2300	
3 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS OF \$300 OR LESS			\$	0	\$ 0	
4 IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS IN EXCESS OF \$300 [Schedule B]			\$	0	\$ 0	
	VED IN EXCESS OF \$	300 AND ALL CURRENCY LOANS	\$	0	\$ 0	
[Schedule C] 6 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 5	\$	2158	\$ 8462	
7 REFUND OF E	XCESSIVE CONTRIBU	JTIONS [Adjustment Schedule] (-)	\$	O	\$ 0	
8 TOTAL CONTR	RIBUTIONS		\$	2158	\$ 8462	
9 ADD FUNDS TI	RANSFERRED FROM	PRIOR CAMPAIGN (+	) \$	O	s 0	
10 TOTAL RECEI	PTS	(ADD LINE 8 + LINE 9	) \$	2158	\$ 8462	
TABLE II. EXPE	NDITURES					
1 DISBURSEME	NTS -CAMPAIGN EXP	PENSES [Schedule 1(D)]	\$	5008.32	\$ 8457.44	
2 DISBURSEMENTS - OTHER [Schedule 2(D)]		\$	0	\$ 0		
3 DISBURSEMENTS - CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO OTHER CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES [Schedule 3(D)]			\$	D	s 0	
4 CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ON BEHALF OF OTHERS [Pro Rata Amount Schedules 1(D) and 2(D)]		\$	0	s 0		
5 IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS OF \$300	OR LESS (TABLE I, LINE 3)	\$	D	\$ 0	
6 IN-KIND CONT	RIBUTIONS IN EXCE	SS OF \$300 (TABLE I, LINE 4)	\$	0	\$ O	
7 SUB TOTAL		(ADD LINES 1 THRU 6)	ے \$ ر	5998.32	\$ 8459.44	
8 REFUNDED D	SBURSEMENTS [Sch	edule F] (-	) \$	0	\$ 0	
9 TOTAL EXPEN	NDITURES	(LINE 7 MINUS LINE 8	) \$	5998.32	\$ 8459.44	

### SCHEDULE A

Monetary Contributions in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Contributions

CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
ALFRED SANZARI ENTERPRISES CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS 25 MAIN STREET	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
HACKENBACK NJ 07601		
OCCUPATION   CHECK IF   AGGREGATE AMOUNT   \$ 3000   CURRENCY   S 3000   CURRENCY   CURRE	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	<u> </u>
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
CURRENCY S	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
OCCUPATION CONTRACT C		\$
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	EMPLOYER NAME	
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS	EMPLOYER ADDRESS	
CHECK IF AGGREGATE AMOUNT CURRENCY \$	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) TO	TAL, THIS PAGE	
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) GR	RAND TOTAL	\$

## SCHEDULE B In-Kind Contributions in Excess of \$300

CONTRIBUTOR NAME			EMPLOYER NAME		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRES	S	
	AGGREGATI \$	E AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$,	
OCCUPATION					
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIB	UTION(S)				
CONTRIBUTOR NAME		ſ	EMPLOYER NAME		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRESS	S	
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE \$	EAMOUNI	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIB	HITION(S)				
	011011(0)				
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	_ \		EMPLOYER NAME		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRESS	3	
	1 200 500	<u> </u>	,	T	
OCCUPATION	\$\\ \$\\	- AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBI	(E)NOITU		\		
CONTRIBUTOR NAME	<del></del>		EMPLOYER NAME		
CONTRIBUTOR ADDRESS			EMPLOYER ADDRESS	>	
OCCUPATION	AGGREGATE \$	E AMOUNT	DATE(S) RECEIVED	AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$	
DESCRIPTION OF IN-KIND CONTRIBU	JTION(S)	<u> </u>			
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY	PAGE USED)	тот	TAL, THIS PAGE	\$ 7	
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST P	AGE USED)	GRA	AND TOTAL	s <u>U</u>	

## SCHEDULE C Loans Received in Excess of \$300 and All Currency Loans

		EMPLOYER NAME
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS
OCCUPATION		
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER NAME
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS
OCCUPATION		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO	OUNT CHECK IF
LENDER NAME		VEMPLOYER NAME
LENDER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS
OCCUPATION		
CO-SIGNER NAME		EMPLOYER NAME
CO-SIGNER ADDRESS		EMPLOYER ADDRESS
OCCUPATION		AMOUNT(S) RECEIVED THIS PERIOD \$
DATE(S) RECEIVED	AGGREGATE AMO	CHECK IF CURRENCY
TOTAL AMOUNT OF LOANS RECEIV		DD \$

### **ADJUSTMENT SCHEDULE**

### Refund of Excessive Contributions

(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)  TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$	PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	REFUNDED AMOUNT
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$ (				\$
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) GRAND TOTAL \$		,		

# SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

				•		
PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
5/2 5/3	106	POSIMISHER, DERNOCK, NJ.	STAMPS	\$ 600	₩	49
5/13	103	NO JEISEY MUDIA GR	*	200		
Ţ	(	NEWARK, NJ 07101		351		
5/1/2	50	BOTTERFLAKE BAKORY 448 CEDAR LANE	CAMPIEN DOGHNUE COCKIES, DOGHNUE	168.75		
2/17	1501	JEWIN STRUCKS	N. S. C.	000		•
		10go herman, ed herman, NJOHO		) ) )		
2/17	1052	DAMESON COPY, CTZ	Fryens	05.509		
		THE CONTENT OF COSE	•	•		
71/9	1853	MAKE TO IMPACT	WINDER BADGES	42.40		
,	,	CLITTEN, NO 07014				
5/17	1057	WITH JOHN TO THE AND THE WITH A STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND	ROOM RENIAL TOP	90-		
7		TOWNER, NJ Dees	Noticed Extra			
723	1333	POLITICAS SERVICES SO 4719 REED GOVEN	Steric	238,17		
7		COLUMBUS, OHIO 432 20				
5/22	1056	CENTREY PRINTING	DECEMANDERS	289		
	,	CEPHISWAPPR, FL 33 7. 1				
		35/65		٥		
(COMPLETE TH	IS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$ 5036	6.32	\$	₩
(COMPLETE TH	IS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL \$50018.	18.32	€	ر.

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

# SCHEDULE 1(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Campaign Expenses

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK	PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS	PURPOSE	FULL AMOUNT	PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY	PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS
2/2	1057	MONEY MAILER. 412 CEDAP CANE TEANBELL, AJ STOPO	PRIN MINZ	\$ 37	₩	<del>6</del>
5/21	1058	DEWLALVOICE + OPINIO! 750AWA PLACE ENGEWLED, NJ 1765!	ANIZETSINB (AD)	7 2		•
5/31	1059	THE RECORD NEUSPA HAGEN YCK, NJ	PER ADVERDISING (INSCRT)	23.	1	
		`				
		,				
				٥		
(COMPLETE TH	IIS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE \$ 9	19	<del>\\</del>	₩.
(COMPLETE TA	IIS LINE FOR	(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED)	GRAND TOTAL \$	98,32	€	<b>િ</b>

New Jersey Election Law Enforcement Commission, January, 2005

# SCHEDULE 2(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Other

PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS ↔ <del>69</del> ↔ PRO-RATA AMOUNT THIS REPORTING ENTITY ઝ <del>(/)</del> ₩ **FULL AMOUNT** 69 <del>(/)</del> ↔ PURPOSE TOTAL, THIS PAGE GRAND TOTAL PAYEE NAME AND ADDRESS (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED) (COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR LAST PAGE USED) CHECK PAYMENT DATE

FORM R-1

# SCHEDULE 3(D) - DISBURSEMENTS Contributions made to other Candidates/Committees

PAYMENT DATE	CHECK NO	RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMITTEE	ADDRESS	AMOUNT
,				ь.
(COMPLETE THIS LINE FOR EVERY PAGE USED)	JE FOR EVERY PAGI	SE USED)	TOTAL, THIS PAGE	<b>.</b>
COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LI SCHEDULE 3(D) GRAND TOTAL	ALOWING LINES FO	COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING LINES FOR LAST PAGE USED SCHEDULE 3(D) GRAND TOTAL		\$ +
ADD THE "PRO-RA	TA AMOUNT OTHER	ADD THE "PRO-RATA AMOUNT OTHERS" COLUMN FROM SCHEDULES 1(D) AND 2(D)	<b>±</b>	2 \$
GRAND TOTAL OF C	CONTRIBUTIONS MA	GRAND TOTAL OF CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO AND ON BEHALF OF CANDIDATES/COMMITTEES		\$ 6

### SCHEDULE E

### **Outstanding Obligations**

Date Incurred	Creditor's Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
			TOTAL OUTSTANDING OBLIGATIONS	

### SCHEDULE F

### **Refunded Disbursements**

Date	Full Name	Address	Description	Amount
				\$
				1
	Enforcement Commission January 2005		SCHEDULE F TOTAL	\$

# SCHEDULE G Recipients of In-Kind Contributions

NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	ITTEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TTEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMI	TTEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		<del></del>
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMIT	ITEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$
NAME OF RECIPIENT CANDIDATE/COMMIT	ITEE	
MAILING ADDRESS		
OFFICE SOUGHT	ELECTION DISTRICT OR MUNICIPALITY	
CHECK NUMBER	PAYMENT DATE	AMOUNT \$

STATE	MENT OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITO	RY AND CAMPAIGN	TREASURER /
Opening Balance, th (Insert closing balance of insert zero.)	is report of last report, or, if this is the first report filed by t	this entity for this election,	s 3842.88
Funds Transferred fr	om Prior Campaign		<u>s</u> 6
Deposits (Include inter	rest)		<u>s 2158</u>
Disbursements (Inclu	de bank charges)		\$ 5998.32
Closing Balance, this	s Report		\$ 2.56_
LAKELAND	BANK - TEANECK 6	25402649	COMMITTEE TO RCELECT COUNCIUM
NAME OF BANK OR DE 4/7 CEDAR	POSITORY ACCOUNT LANE TEANEUR, NJ 07666	TNUMBER	NAME OF ACCOUNT EVE Y, KATZ
BRENDA	ADDRESS OF BANK OR E	201	-724-6467
NAME OF TREASURES	}	*	TELEPHONE NUMBER (DAY)
SW FAI	RIDGE TERRACE, TEANS ADDRESS OF TREA	ECK, NS 07666 Surer	<u>9</u>
	CERTIFICAT		
	ents on this document are true, and that the	contribution amounts recei	
designated by law. I am a	aware that if any of the statements are willfully fa	alse, I may be subject to pur	nishment.
5/28/06	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SICNIATE	
/ DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIUNAMI	ŔE (SÁNDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATU	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATUI	RE (CANDIDATE)
Khaln6	GBRENDA SUTCLIFF	<i>^</i>	. My talilla
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)		RE (TREASURER)
	rial and Legislative candidates are required to re . Check here		
	DECLARATION OF FIN	IAL REPORT	
	gn applicable Declaration below as well as Cert nue to file reports with the Commission until all c		
I certify that all contribute ans or other obligation	utions or other monies received by this election ons, and that the election fund has wound up its	fund have been disbursed, to business and has been diss	that there are no outstanding solved.
-halos	ris VI VATO	N	
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATUR	RE (SANDIDATE)
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATUR	RE (CANDIDATE)
DATE,	PRINT FULL NAME (CANDIDATE)	SIGNATUR	RE (CANDIDATE)
5/28/06	BRENDY SUTCLIFFE	= Brenda	Sutclisto.
DATE	PRINT FULL NAME (TREASURER)	SIGNATURI	E (TREASURER)